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“Advancing to Leadership”

Chronological Listing of All Courses
Academic Years 2022-2023
First-year classes are held Tuesday evenings on both campuses, 4:00pm - 8:00pm.
Second-year classes are held Wednesday evenings on both campuses, 4:00pm - 8:00pm.

Cohort | Class Course .
Semester . Course, Credits, Class Dates, and Instructors
Year Night Dates

Fall 2 Wed 8.24.22 - | HMP:6355 Leadership in Healthcare Organizations (3 credits / 5 weeks)
2022 9.21.22 Instructors: Linden (IC)
Kincaid (DM)
Fall 1 Tue 8.23.22 - | HMP:5200 Healthcare Management (3 credits / 5 weeks)
9.20.22 Instructors: T. Evans (IC)
C. Evans (DM)
Fall 2 Wed 9.28.22 - | HMP:6410 Healthcare Financial Management (3 credits / 5 weeks)
10.26.22 Instructors: Smith (IC)
Briese (DM)
Fall 1 Tue 9.27.22 - | HMP:5310 Healthcare Quality Management (2 credits / 4 weeks)
10.18.22 Instructors: Maher (DM)
Anderson (IC)
Fall 1 Tue 10.25.22- | HMP:5402 Corporate Financial Reporting (3 credits / 5 weeks)
11.29.22 11.23.21 off for Thanksgiving break

Instructors: Mason and Allan (IC/DM)

Fall 2 Wed 11.2.22- | CPH:6100 Essentials of Public Health (2 Credits / 2 weeks + online)

11.9.22 Instructors: Walkner and Rubin (IC/DM)
Fall 2 Wed 11.16.22- | HMP:5315 Health Information Systems (2 credits / 4 weeks)

12.14.22 11.23.22 off for Thanksgiving break

Instructors: Dillon

Fall 1 Tue 12.6.22- | HMP:5230 Managerial Epidemiology (1 credit / 2 weeks)

12.13.22 Instructors: Phillips (DM)

Vaughn (IC)

Fall 1 Tue TBD Capstone class (Anderson) — Business Communications (IC)
Fall 2 Wed TBD Capstone class (Azeem Ahmed, MD) — Persuasion and Negotiation Skills (IC)
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Cohort | Class Course .
Semester . Course, Credits, Class Dates, and Instructors
Year Night Dates
Spring 2 Wed 1.18.23 - | HMP:6610 Legal Aspects of Healthcare (3 credits / 5 weeks)
2023 2.15.23 Instructors: TBD (IC)
TBD (DM)
Spring 1 Tue 1.17.23 - | HMP:5610 Health Policy (3 credits / 5 weeks)
2.14.23 Instructors: Harbison (DM)
Vermeer (IC)
Spring 2 Wed 2.22.23 - | HMP:5410 Health Economics | (3 credits / 5 weeks)
3.29.23 3.15.22 off for Spring break
Instructors: Wehby (IC)
Miller (DM)
Spring 1 Tue 2.21.23 - | HMP:5320 Analytics for Healthcare Management (3 credits / 5 weeks)
3.28.23 3.14.23 off for Spring break
Instructors: Shane (IC)
Phillips (DM)
Spring 2 Wed 4.5.23 - HMP:6110 Strategic Planning and Marketing (3 credits / 5 weeks)
5.3.23 Instructors: T. Evans (DM)
C. Evans (IC)
Spring 1 Tue 4.4.23 - HMP:5342 Lean Six Sigma in Healthcare (3 credits / 5 weeks)
5.2.23 Instructor: Loy (IC)
TBD (DM)
Spring 1 Tue 5.9.23 Capstone class (lan Montgomery) — Clinician-Administrator Relations (IC)
. _________________________________________________________________________________________________|
Summer 1 Tue 5.23.23 - | HMP:5001 Interprofessional Healthcare Administration |
2023 6.20.23 (3 credits / 5 weeks)
Instructors: Uden-Holman (IC)
Anderson (DM)
Summer 2 Wed 5.24.23 - | HMP:5002 Interprofessional Healthcare Administration Il
6.21.23 (3 credits / 5 weeks)
Instructors: Anderson (IC)
D. Montgomery (DM)
Summer 2 Arr 5.27.23 - | HMP:6150 MHA Integrative Capstone (2 credits)
7.1.23 Instructor: Anderson (IC and DM)
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